Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 26/10/2024
Under 17 Men Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName
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488
479
543
531
535
512
477
544
502
481
489
545
503
501
513
517
509
527
506
491
475
500
530
482
484
532
539
493
534
541
480
486
514
537
472
485
483
487
473
540
476
515
490
518
529
508
538
507
511

Olly Buck
Joseph Hill

Ewan Prendergast

William Bachelor
Peter Fitzmaurice
Henry Gibson
Nathan Clark

Samuel Smialowski

Connor Lynch
Benjamin O'Grady
Oliver Cook
Nico Swainson
Alastair McTeer
Samuel Jarrett
Alfred Moisan
Taylor Davies
Finley Adkins
Oliver Clark
Jacob Sparks
Thomas Everson
Harry Scanlon
Jack Douglas
Tanish Shahi
Joseph Scanes
Jed Starvis
Toby Bawtree
Oliver Head
Aniket lyengar
Henry Cleary
James Petrie
Alex Martin
Oliver Ward
Theo Ronchetti
Oscar Graffin
Edward Brown
Hendri Verster
William Spurle
Alfie Whitelock
Samuel Parrott
Yugo Maeda
Ryan Alford-Smith
Declan Tighe
Thomas Ellis
Alfie Malone
Peter lves
Oscar Roach
Joshua Greeves
Logan Turner
Sam Fowler

Club
CAM
B&B
TON
TON
TON
M&M
B&B
TON
CPA
B&B
CAM
TON
CPA
CPA
M&M
MTRI
IEK
JUDD
DART
CAM
BEX
CPA
JUDD
B&B
B&B
TON
TON
CAM
TON
TON
B&B
B&B
M&M
TON
ASH
B&B
B&B
B&B
ASH
TON
B&B
M&M
CAM
MTRI
JUDD
FOLK
TON
DART
M&M
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Total
7(2)

T Time
0:34:59
0:35:07
0:35:19
0:35:45
0:36:02
0:36:17
0:36:35
0:36:44
0:37:17
0:37:13
0:37:31
0:37:55
0:39:31
0:40:44
0:41:03
0:41:18
0:43:05
0:43:16
0:43:25
0:43:28
0:45:28
0:49:13
0:55:13
0:16:45
0:17:04
0:17:09
0:17:26
0:18:15
0:18:21
0:18:22
0:17:59
0:19:03
0:18:21
0:18:22
0:19:56
0:18:43
0:20:41
0:18:55
0:21:31
0:21:49
0:19:59
0:20:12
0:20:47
0:20:51
0:21:08
0:35:00
0:21:26
0:21:57
0:22:07



50
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547
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505

Harvey Gillies
James Bretz
Fergus Gillece
Ethan Barton

39
40
42
43

0:22:46
0:23:13
0:24:00
0:26:05



